
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

No.

154
315
313
321
108
167
258
206
273
172
175
261
173
178
312
156
100
263
311
324
110
325
314
318
274
112
126
209
305
119
120
174
322
109

Name

REISINGER Christian
MSC Hochneukirchen 1
H-Performance
Flatishler Racing Team
SCHMÖLZ Markus
SCHERMANN Patrick
BRANDTNER Johannes
KNÖCHL Leopold
PAHR Jurgen
PREUHS Manuel
MESSNER Marco
UNGERSBÄCK Johann
LINDBICHLER Arnold
KNÖCHL Andreas
clever & smart
PUCHER Rene
FREYLER Peter
PREUHS Herbert
MAC-Mattersburg
No Name
PÖLL Hermann
Enduro Freaks Murtal
Team907racing.com
MSC Hochneukirchen
STÜBEGGER Roman
GRANDITS Michael
KAISER Robert
DOPLER Anton
Masters of Desaster
MOHOS Zoltan
KARGL Manfred
UNGER Manuel
Zweiradshop Mayerhofer
KONRAD Hannes

Laps

15
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12

Total Tm
3:09:23.102

3:01:50.893

3:03:26.627

3:05:14.649

3:09:13.237

3:11:22.115

2:59:38.842

3:01:07.764

3:01:30.253

3:01:31.556

3:02:38.994

3:03:41.849

3:03:47.814

3:04:21.577

3:05:07.319

3:05:13.445

3:06:23.159

3:08:06.454

3:08:28.893

3:08:42.804

3:08:46.527

3:09:08.297

3:09:22.524

3:09:57.856

3:10:44.148

3:12:02.602

3:12:54.106

3:13:46.710

3:14:34.963

3:02:36.912

3:02:54.226

3:03:00.497

3:03:01.577

3:05:34.319

Diff

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

Gap

1 Lap

1:35.734

1:48.022

3:58.588

2:08.878

1 Lap

1:28.922

22.489

1.303

1:07.438

1:02.855

5.965

33.763

45.742

6.126

1:09.714

1:43.295

22.439

13.911

3.723

21.770

14.227

35.332

46.292

1:18.454

51.504

52.604

48.253

1 Lap

17.314

6.271

1.080

2:32.742

Best Tm
11:37.308

11:37.742

12:00.005

12:01.242

12:43.400

13:01.899

13:26.341

13:19.527

13:13.562

13:01.882

12:43.997

13:32.012

13:06.820

12:52.827

13:29.205

13:08.900

13:44.996

13:29.953

13:38.889

13:35.164

13:44.971

13:38.033

13:47.791

13:37.202

13:37.952

13:55.297

13:56.718

13:55.422

13:46.177

13:37.394

13:24.810

13:56.319

13:48.543

14:31.872

Motor
HUSQVARNA

KTM/HUSQVARNA

KTM/HUSABERG

KTM/KTM

Beta

KTM

Sherco

KTM

HUSQVARNA

GasGas

TM

KTM

KTM

Kawasaki

KTM/KTM

Husqvarna

KTM

GasGas

KTM/HUSQVARNA

KTM/HUSQVARNA

KTM

KTM/HUSABERG

KTM/KTM

KTM/HUSQVARNA

Yamaha

KTM

KTM

HUSQVARNA

Honda

KTM

KTM

KTM/GasGas

KTM

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
1 Lap

Avg. Speed
38,018

Best Lap Tm
11:37.308

Best Speed
41,302

Best Lap by
154 - REISINGER Christian
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Pos
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

No.

271
179
160
307
169
260
323
168
262
205
256
329
184
162
157
319
328
164
320
121
166
180
204
316
113
327
326
107
103
193
152
257
159
317

Name

KOLLER Johannes
PFALZ Christian
MAYER Dominik
MRC Matterslang PRIME
KALKBRENNER Norbert
SAPPL Dietmar
MSVFP
SCHERMANN Philipp
HAGELMÜLLER Helmut
KNÖCHL Franz
KLEIN Markus
Schnopper
GINDL Niki
BUCHEGGER Lukas
KLEIN Phillip
HE Racing
Crash Company
PLOHBERGER Manuel
Double bubble
KOGELMANN Markus
MALLITS Markus
PERNSTEINER Stefan
SCHWARZ Hannes
MSC Kirchschlag
PRAMMER Michael
Enduro Freaks Murtal 3
Enduro Freaks Murtal 2
SALMHOFER David
SKAUMAL Reinhard
VOLLNHOFER Manuel
NAGL Peter
RITTER Franz
KOLENZ Andreas
No Help

Laps

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9

Total Tm
3:06:10.514

3:06:56.173

3:07:32.455

3:07:35.480

3:08:22.857

3:08:37.729

3:08:38.497

3:10:37.635

3:13:19.104

2:42:44.840

2:55:35.145

2:56:54.690

2:57:24.859

2:59:43.379

2:59:47.396

3:01:39.510

3:01:39.511

3:01:44.997

3:02:17.589

3:02:22.633

3:03:39.201

3:07:04.752

3:07:30.695

3:08:34.223

3:10:45.538

2:50:47.141

2:57:17.022

2:58:12.172

2:59:34.283

3:00:29.591

3:04:01.732

3:05:38.827

3:14:50.452

2:51:42.604

Diff
3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

6 Laps

Gap
36.195

45.659

36.282

3.025

47.377

14.872

0.768

1:59.138

2:41.469

1 Lap

12:50.305

1:19.545

30.169

2:18.520

4.017

1:52.114

0.001

5.486

32.592

5.044

1:16.568

3:25.551

25.943

1:03.528

2:11.315

1 Lap

6:29.881

55.150

1:22.111

55.308

3:32.141

1:37.095

9:11.625

1 Lap

Best Tm
15:10.548

14:28.933

14:27.955

14:07.445

14:40.452

15:00.480

13:06.069

14:41.810

15:25.069

13:22.818

15:00.741

14:05.826

14:49.461

15:14.884

14:51.138

14:50.242

15:19.822

14:51.427

14:44.648

14:57.360

14:51.677

15:21.725

16:26.550

15:11.346

15:24.219

13:55.693

15:12.513

15:33.737

15:03.649

15:10.687

15:37.194

15:45.888

16:58.483

15:21.928

Motor
KTM

KTM

Husaberg

KTM/KTM

KTM

Husaberg

KTM/HUSABERG

KTM

Beta

KTM

KTM

KTM/Husaberg

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM/GASGAS

KTM/KTM

KTM

KTM/BETA

KTM

KTM

KTM

Husqvarna

KTM/KTM

Honda

Honda/Husqvarna

KTM/KTM

KTM

KTM

Suzuki

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM/KTM

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
1 Lap

Avg. Speed
38,018

Best Lap Tm
11:37.308

Best Speed
41,302

Best Lap by
154 - REISINGER Christian
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Pos
69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

No.

165
114
270
102
153
124
177
123
155
170
106
115
264
267
118
268
125
272
117
101
255
171
116
310
208
253
111
265
269
163
161
151
207
266

Name

BERLAKOVICH David
ERNDL Manfred
VÖLKERER Roland
EGGNER Boris
UTERLUTSCH Christian
MARKOVIC Martin
GRITZ Michael
GLASER Bernd
SKAUMAL Bernhard
KADER René
SCHIEHSL Gerhard
SIMON Franz
KRONEGGER Robert
BROSCHE Harald
KANIZSAJ Martin
RUDOLF Gerald
JENNY Wolfgang
KATONA Rudolf
GERSTENMAYER Gustav
HAAS Gerald
MÜLLER Matthias
SCHABL Christian
KIRCHNER Jürgen
Team John Pott
ASPAN Josef
FLATISCHLER Gerald
OSTERBAUER Wolfgang
HANDLER Oliver
FISCH Michael
BEISTEINER Daniel
KERSCHBAUMER David
FREYLER Fabian
SCHEURER Alfred
SULYOG Richard

Laps

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4

Total Tm
2:57:05.662

2:57:10.376

2:58:09.824

2:59:15.853

3:00:34.939

3:02:53.073

3:07:23.561

3:10:42.556

3:15:19.386

2:29:07.579

2:58:20.545

3:02:11.595

3:03:11.334

3:04:20.398

2:43:03.157

2:48:18.090

2:51:54.322

2:59:18.868

3:00:21.939

3:04:08.444

3:18:05.975

3:19:25.823

2:53:03.731

2:59:07.233

3:07:03.423

1:49:20.607

2:42:22.943

2:44:43.377

2:49:22.748

1:11:23.438

1:21:18.828

1:25:33.231

1:51:56.417

2:27:28.182

Diff
6 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

7 Laps

7 Laps

7 Laps

7 Laps

7 Laps

8 Laps

8 Laps

8 Laps

8 Laps

8 Laps

8 Laps

8 Laps

8 Laps

9 Laps

9 Laps

9 Laps

10 Laps

10 Laps

10 Laps

10 Laps

11 Laps

11 Laps

11 Laps

11 Laps

11 Laps

Gap
5:23.058

4.714

59.448

1:06.029

1:19.086

2:18.134

4:30.488

3:18.995

4:36.830

1 Lap

29:12.966

3:51.050

59.739

1:09.064

1 Lap

5:14.933

3:36.232

7:24.546

1:03.071

3:46.505

13:57.531

1:19.848

1 Lap

6:03.502

7:56.190

1 Lap

53:02.336

2:20.434

4:39.371

1 Lap

9:55.390

4:14.403

26:23.186

35:31.765

Best Tm
16:08.502

15:02.556

17:24.177

16:00.859

15:10.325

17:12.859

19:06.439

19:03.939

18:08.422

15:54.380

15:13.823

17:50.279

15:33.574

17:40.988

21:08.090

17:29.077

19:36.190

19:55.970

20:48.388

17:54.926

20:48.761

21:32.215

19:15.944

22:02.652

19:37.776

16:52.935

29:45.042

16:28.198

28:43.450

15:32.269

18:11.678

18:15.124

24:51.839

17:58.598

Motor
KTM

HM

KTM

Beta

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

Husqvarna

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

Sherco

HUSQVARNA

Husaberg

KTM

Husaberg

Beta/Husaberg

KTM

KTM

Husqvana

KTM

gasgas

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
1 Lap

Avg. Speed
38,018

Best Lap Tm
11:37.308

Best Speed
41,302

Best Lap by
154 - REISINGER Christian
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Pos
103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

No.

176
254
259
181
304
182
185
276
202
203
122
104
158
183
308
309
105

Name

SCHRANZ Michael
MALLITS Franz
JÄGERNDORFER Klaus
PERNSTEINER Gerald
BRP enduroteam
TAUCHNER Bernhard
SCHIEFER Peter
SCHÜLLER Helmut
BAUER Edmund
REINHARDSTÄTTER Ferdinand
WIDHALM Markus
RUTTAR Michael
FANGL Patrick
MAYER Franz
Flying Lady
Flying Lady 2
GREMEL Hannes

Laps

4
4
4
4
3
3
3
2
2
1
1
1
1

Total Tm
2:27:51.789

2:29:05.783

2:35:19.757

2:51:31.348

1:17:10.646

1:44:40.587

1:57:42.499

1:00:15.042

1:08:38.857

23:58.768

25:18.885

28:20.621

29:56.321

Diff
11 Laps

11 Laps

11 Laps

11 Laps

12 Laps

12 Laps

12 Laps

13 Laps

13 Laps

14 Laps

14 Laps

14 Laps

14 Laps

Gap
23.607

1:13.994

6:13.974

16:11.591

1 Lap

27:29.941

13:01.912

1 Lap

8:23.815

1 Lap

1:20.117

3:01.736

1:35.700

Best Tm
15:15.556

28:30.843

28:11.580

30:10.170

19:02.446

25:52.245

21:35.998

34:51.513

41:50.558

Motor
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM/KTM

HUSQVARNA

KTM

KTM

Beta

Husaberg

KTM

KTM

KTM

Beta

KTM/HUSQVARNA

KTM/Beta

KTM

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
1 Lap

Avg. Speed
38,018

Best Lap Tm
11:37.308

Best Speed
41,302

Best Lap by
154 - REISINGER Christian
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